

[image: image1.wmf]
List of parts:

Page:  

1 of 1



Date:
8. February 2000

Work piece / Part:

Drawing no.:

Version:

Made by: 

Date:

Machine vice   

21.463

01

NiSoe

07.02.00

Pos.


Amount/

number:
Name:
Material:
Dimension:
Identification no.

1
1
Bottom plate
Fe 360 B
90 x 25 x 147
21.464

2
1
Spindle holder
Fe 360 B
50 x 30 x 83
21.465

3
1
Firm jaw 
Fe 360 B
50 x 30 x 83
21.466

4
1
Loose jaw
Fe 360 B
50 x 30 x 83
21.467

5
1
Steering plate
Fe 360 B
50 x 4 - 30
21.468

6
1
Thread bush 
Copper
Ø 30 - 90
21.469

7
1
Lever  
Free-cutting steel
Ø 30 - 115
21.470

8
1
Spindle

M16L - 130
21.471

9
2
Distance bush  
Free-cutting steel

21.472

10
2
Cylinder screw with 

Internal hexagon socket

M8 x 35
Store

11
2
Countersunk screw 

With internal hexagon socket

M8 x 20
Store

12
2
Steel set screw

M6 x 20
Store

13
3
Centre screw with internal hexagon socket and cup point

M6 x 6
Store 









































































































The Global Village











List_of_parts_eng_Example                                            Page 1 of 1


_990819221

